SKNP – Technical Data Sheet
Revision 2 – January 2024
Product Data
Storage:
Cool dry place out of direct sunlight
Material:
polyvinylidene fluoride
Operating Temperature:

that is generally manufactured to Def-Stan 59-97 Type 3 and BS 3G198 Part 4 Type 20.
• Very Flexible
• Fungus Resistant
• Flame Retardant
• RoHS Compliant
Order Information
PRODUCT
REFERENCE
IS Supplied
(min min)
ID Recovery
(max mm)
WALL THICKNESS
(NOM. MM)
Order Information
SKNP12 1.2 0.6 0.25 SKNP12TR
SKNP16 1.6 0.8 0.25 SKNP16TR
SKNP24 2.4 1.2 0.27 SKNP24TR
SKNP32 3.2 1.6 0.27 SKNP32TR
SKNP48 4.8 2.4 0.27 SKNP48TR
SKNP64 6.4 3.2 0.33 SKNP64TR
SKNP95 9.5 4.75 0.33 SKNP95TR
SKNP127 12.7 6.4 0.33 SKNP127TR
SKNP191 19.1 9.5 0.43 SKNP191TR
SKNP254 25.4 12.7 0.48 SKNP254TR
SKNP – Technical Data Sheet
Revision 2 – January 2024
                                    Business
                 Management